178
Internet: www.schaevitz.com North America Tel: 800/745-8008
Document Fax Back: 916/431-6541 Europe Tel: (01753) 537622
LVDT-Based for Very Low Pressure Measurement from 2” of H2O
P3000 Series
Features
❏ Zero and span potentiometers
❏ Low operating current

Weight oz (Kg) 16 (0.45) 16 (0.45)
179
How to Order
Specify by series type, range, pressure units, and reference
mode. Example: P3061-100 WD designates a 10-32 VDC
input, 0 to 5 VDC output differential pressure transducer
with a full scale pressure input of 100 inches of water.
P3000 Series LVDT-Based
Pressure Ranges: 0-2" H2O to 100 psi
(0-5 mbar to 7 bar)
Accuracy: ≤±0.5% F.R.O.
Pressure Ranges and Ratings
Pressure Metric Pressure Overpressure Overpressure Line Pressure
Ranges Equivalent Reference* (P1>P2) (P2>P1) (max)
0-2 In H2O 0-5 mbar G/D 5psi 3 psi 200 psi
0-5 In H2O 0-12.5 mbar G/D 5 psi 3 psi 200 psi
0-10 In H2O 0-25 mbar G/D 5 psi 3 psi 200 psi
0-20 In H2O 0-50 mbar G/D 8 psi 5 psi 200 psi
0-50 In H2O 0-125 mbar G/D 15 psi 10 psi 200 psi
0-100 In H2O 0-250 mbar G/D 37 psi 25 psi 200 psi
0-200 In H2O 0-500 mbar G/D 37 psi 25 psi 200 psi
0-15 psi 0-1 bar G/D 75 psi 50 psi 200 psi
0-50 psi 0-3.5 bar G/D 150 psi 100 psi 200 psi
0-100 psi 0-7 bar G 150 psi 100 psi 200 psi
Dimensions     in (mm)
Wiring
Model Number and Code
P30 1 G/D**
Series Type
6 – Transducer
8 – Transmitter
Unit
W – Inches of H2O
Hg – Inches Hg
P –  psi
Range
Full scale pressure
range without unit
3.94
(100.0)
2.75
(70.0)
0.139
(10.0)�
Max.
2.63
(67.0)
36.0
(914.5)�
Long
0.16
(4.0)�
Dia. Cable
1/8-27 NPT�
(2 places)
Mounting�
Holes (2)�
1/4-20�
UNC-2B
0.4 (10.16)�
Deep
1.09